MCS8A_20220517 Page 1 FAST ComTec GmbH, Grünwalder Weg 28a, 82041 Oberhaching, phone: 49-(0)89 665180 -0, fax: 49-(0)89 665180 40, http://www.fastcomtec.com
The MCS8A is a 2-8 input multiple-event time digitizer. It detects
the time of the incidence of the stop signals (rising, falling or both
edges) relative to the start signal with 80 ps time resolution.
Description:
The Model MCS8A is a 80 ps per time bin,
multiple-event time digitizer (TDC) with zero
dead time. It can be used in ultra-fast Multi-

MCS8A: 2-8 input 80 ps Multistop TDC with USB 3.0, Multiscaler, TOF
Typical Applications
Order Information
Model                     Description                                                                                                          Order
MCS8AGOLD        8 input 12.5 GHz Multiscaler, 80 ps, 4GB, DLL, TAG+COUNT, TCPIP Control   MCS8AGOLD
MCS8AxT0            x input, x=1..8, 12.5 GHz Multiscaler 80 ps, 2GB, USB 3.0, field upgrade           MCS8AxT0
MCS8AxT1            x input, x=1..8, 10 GHz Multiscaler, 100 ps, 2GB, USB 3.0, field upgrade           MCS8AxT1
MCS8AxT2            x input, x=1..8, 10 GHz Multiscaler, 200 ps, 2GB, USB 3.0, field upgrade           MCS8AxT2
MCS8AxT4            x input, x=1..8, 10 GHz Multiscaler, 400 ps, 2GB, USB 3.0, field upgrade           MCS8AxT4
MCS8AxT8            x input, x=1..8, 10 GHz Multiscaler, 800 ps, 2GB, USB 3.0, field upgrade           MCS8AxT8
MCS8DxTy            x input, x=1..8, y=0,1,2,4,8 (80..800 ps), 1GB Fifo, no TAG, no oven                  MCS8DxTy
MCS8OVX             oven controlled ref.oscillator (higher stability) for “D” models (included in all “A”) MCS8OVX
MCS8UP                Additional cost for in-field upgrade                                                                       MCS8UP
MCS8TAG              16it TAG input option (included in all “A” models)                                                 MCS8TAG
MCS8FIFO2           FIFO expansion 1 GB → 2 GB (included in all “A” models)                                  MCS8FIFO2
MCS8FIFO4           FIFO expansion  to 4 GB                                                                                      MCS8FIFO4
MCS8COUNT        6 x 200 MHz counter (48 bit)                                                                                MCS8COUNT
MCS8DLL              DLL for LabVIEW/“C“/Visual Basic (32 + 64 bit) for MCS8                                   MCS8DLL
MCS8REM             Remote Control option TCPIP (LAN) for MCS8                                                    MCS8S03
MPA4-C1                 TAG / Counter Cable, converts D-SUB 37 to 18 separate BNC cables, 1.5m     MCS8C1
MPA4-C2                 TAG / Counter Cable, converts D-SUB 37 to 18 separate LEMO cables, 1.5m  MCS8C2
MCS8-40ps            Option 40 ps resolution, 4x ext. Splitter, channel pairing, 1 start, 3 stop inputs   MCS840P
WAR                       Warranty extension (material + workmanship), per year (up to 5 more years)     WAR
Position sensitive detector read out
This application is specifically suited to the
capabilities of the MCS8A. Because the MCS8A